
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

20 

81 

21 

62 

55 

11 

12 

28 

8 

4 

8A 

50 

06 

Name 

Scott Fairchild 

Steve Brooks 

Dave Fairchild 

Duke Waldrop 

John Gaither 

Jamie Britnell 

Anthony Freston 

David Kinsey 

David Allison 

Roy Crowninshield 

Robert Burnside 

William Demarest Jr. 

Brent Mcphail 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

1 

2 

5 

3 

6 

1 

1 

4 

Class 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2FF 

2FF 

2CF 

2FF 

2CF 

2FB 

2FFM 

2FF 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

4 

3 

2 

Best Tm 

2:07.386 

2:08.580 

2:11.855 

2:11.605 

2:12.190 

2:11.278 

2:15.832 

2:17.339 

2:19.869 

2:20.622 

2:08.218 

2:18.108 

2:16.404 

Year 

1978 

1981 

1979 

1982 

1980 

1970 

1972 

1980 

1969 

1979 

1969 

1972 

1970 

Make/Model 

Zink Z10 

VanDiemen RF 81 

Zink Z10 

Van Dieman VD 82 

Lola T540 

Hawke DL2 

Titan MK 6 

Zink Z16 

Alexis MK15 

Crossle Club Ford 

Brabham BT29 

Titan Mk 6B 

Hawke DL2A 

Engine 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

Hometown 

Powhatan VA 

Johns Creek GA 

Midlothian VA 

Winter Haven FL 

Arden NC 

Belle River ON 

Chicago IL 

Virginia Beach VA 

Dunn NC 

Asheville NC 

Dexter MI 

Vienna VA 

Belle River ON 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/24/2017 11:30:32 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

15.933 

Avg. Speed 

91.653 

Best Lap Tm 

2:07.386 

Best Speed 

92.412 

Best Lap by 

20 - Scott Fairchild 

SVRA Heacock Classis Gold Cup 

Group  2 

Group 2  Gold Cup Race 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:11:02 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

9/24/2017 10:55 AM 


